

Case Number**Plaintiff****Defendant****Sale Date****Address**

2016CIV000246	First National Bank Paul F. Price (740)947-2176	Beverly S. Stearns, et al	06/30/17 10:00 a.m.	2090 US Rte. 23 Piketon, Ohio 45661 PPN: 20-012300.0000 20-12301.0000 \$120,000.00
2016CIV000246	First National Bank Paul F. Price (740)947-2176	Beverly S. Stearns, et al	06/30/17 10:00 a.m.	185 Lake Rd. Waverly, Ohio 45690 PPN: 16-203300.0000 \$36,000.00
2015CIV278	HSBC Mortgage Service, Inc. Maria T. Williams (513)322-7000	Jennie Antis, et al	7/14/2017 10:00 a.m.	173 Delay Drive Piketon, Ohio 45661 PPN22-001900.000 \$45,000.00
2016CIV151	Bank of New York Mellon Bradley P. Toman (216)360-7200	Jesse B. Mays, et al	7/14/2017 10:00 a.m.	357 Hopper Road Piketon, OH 45661 PPN13-032808.0000 \$36,000.00
2016CIV127	United States of America Stephen D. Miles (937)461-1900	James M. Farmer, et al	7/21/2017 10:00 a.m.	36 Wadsworth Avenue Waverly, OH 45690 PPN21-019400.000 PPN21-019500.0000

\$30,000.00

2016CIV353

Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance, Inc
Inc.

Sandra G. Goddard, et al

7/21/2017

1744 Nipgen Road
Waverly, OH 45690

10:00 a.m.

PPN14-064801.0100

Michelle Polly-Murphy
(614)939-0930

\$39,000.00

2016CIV393

First State Bank

Robert G. Huntington, et al

7/21/2017

3083 Sugar Run Road
Piketon, OH 4566

Bethany L. Suttinger
(513)241-3100

10:00 a.m.

PPN14-070003.0000

\$75,000.00

Warning:

Entering the property without the permission of the owner or occupants is a violation of Ohio Revised Code Section 2911.21. Punishable up to 30 days in jail and a \$250.00 fine.

